

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: W.P. No.34823 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	24.06.2024	<p data-bbox="516 428 618 464"><u>BVR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="716 470 1068 506" style="text-align: center;"><u>W.P. No.34823 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="586 533 789 569">Heard-in-part.</p> <p data-bbox="586 596 862 632">List on 01.07.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 653 1203 674" style="text-align: right;">(BO)DSK</p>	