

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: W.P. No.34823 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.07.2024	<p data-bbox="516 432 618 468"><u>BVR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="704 495 1081 531" style="text-align: center;"><u>W.P. No.10049 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="591 567 1203 602" style="text-align: center;">Post on 31.07.2024 under the same caption.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 623 1190 646" style="text-align: right;"><i>(BO)MS</i></p>	